KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

WELL HISTORY - DESCRI	PTION OF WELL & LEASE ODICINIA
33890 CONFIDENTIAL	API No. 15 - 109-20,688 ~ CO O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
Operator: License # 32890	
Name: HT Oil, LLC Address: P.O. Box 158 RECEIVED	County: Logan
Address. KANTAS (IIII IIII CIMINIS)	0N N2_SW Sec. 5 Twp. 13 S R. 33 ☐ East West
City/State/Zip: Woodston, Kansas 67675	1862 feet from S/ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA NOV 0-5 2002	/4/7 feet from E / (<i>Gircle one</i>) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Mark Torr	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (785) 425-6763 GENSERVATION DIVISION	(circle one) NE SE NW (SW)
Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Co, Inc. WICHITA, KS	Lease Name: Jack Lee HT Well #: 1
License: 30606 KCC -	Field Name: Logansport Northwest
Wellsite Geologist: Mark Torr UCT 2 8 2002	Producing Formation: Lansing, Cherokee
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 3036 Kelly Bushing: 3041
New Well Re-Entry Work®®NFIDENTIAL	Total Depth: 4649 Plug Back Total Depth: 4591
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented atFeet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes ☐ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set Port Collar set at 2480 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2480
Operator:	feet depth to w/ sx cmt.
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan Alt // EUL 11-12-02
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 18,000 ppm Fluid volume 3,000 bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used evaporation
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Lease Name: License No.:
7-5-2002 7-14-2002 8-14-2002	Quarter Sec Twp. S. R East West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
A	County.
in the second se	
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs. TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regula herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: May Must Ton	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: operating office Date: 11-4-02	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 444 day of Novembe	If Denied, Yes Date:
0002	VES Geologist Report Received Richards
Notary Public Salty Jean Jahnston	UIC Distribution NOV 0.5 2003
Date Commission Expires: March 13, 2004	(FAICHMAI)
	Partidant and a



Comidential

CONFIDENTIAL

15-109-20688-00-00 ORIGINAL

Operator Name:	HT Oil, LLC			Lease	e Name:≟	Jack Lee HT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- Well #:1		
Sec. 5 Twp	13 s. R. 33	East	t 🗸 West	County	y: Log	gan				
NSTRUCTIONS: Shested, time tool oper emperature, fluid reclectric Wireline Logs	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	g and shut s if gas to	-in pressures, v surface test, a	whether si long with t	hut-in pre	essure reached :	static level, hydro	static pressu	ıres, bottom	hole
Drill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional		∠ Ye	es No		L	.og Formatio	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sa	ample
Samples Sent to Geo		☐ Y6	es 🗸 No		Nam		ewen	Тор	Da	atum
ores Taken Yes V No lectric Log Run V Yes No (Submit Copy)			K	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION			NCC			
ist All E. Logs Run:						NOV	0 5 2002		- OCT	2 8 20
Radiation Guard		,	nd Fil OG T	OPS		CONSERV	ATION DIVISION CHITA, KS	ļ(T	CONF	IDENT
SLL AT IAUTILL	JOHLLI WITTI	J31,5,4				÷····				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Repo	CASING rt all strings set-c			ew Used ermediate, product	ion, etc.	į,		,
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		te Casing t (In O.D.)	Wei		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		nd Percent ditives
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"		22#		235'	Common	165	3%cc2'	%gel
Production	7 7/8"	4 1/2"		10.5#		4650'	ASC	250	2%gel	
Port Collar						2640'	60/40 poz	370	10%ge	İ
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQI	JEEZE RECORD				
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks	s Used		Type and P	ercent Additive	es	
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per				cture, Shot, Cement nount and Kind of Ma		ord	Depth
4	4524-4534					1000 gal 15	% GNE + 100	0 gal 15%	NE	
4	4009.5-4012.5					Acidized: A	mt NA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		·		_,^ ,					-	<u></u>
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer	At	Liner Run				
	2 3/8"	4580'	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				Yes ✓ No			
Date of First, Resumed 8-14-2002	Production, SWD or E	nhr.	Producing Meth	iod	Flowin	ig 🗸 Pumpii	ng Gas Lif	t O	ther (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0il 99	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wat		bls. G	as-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETIC	N			Production Inter	val		m 0	
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole	Per	ŧ.	Dually Comp.	Commingled _	1	Revea	<u>ee</u>
(ii Veineu, 3)			Other (Spec	rry)	* p**			N	OV 05	2003

15-109-20688-80-00 ORIGINAL

CONFIDENTIAL

HT OIL, L.L.C.

P.O. Box 158

WOODSTON, KANSAS 67675

(785) 425-6763

RECEIVED

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

NOV 0 5 2002

Jack Lee HT #1 1980' FSL 1320' FWL Section 5-13S-33W Logan County, Kansas

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

ELECT	RIC LOG T	KCC			
Anh	2477	+564	OCT 2 8 2002		
B/Anh	2500	+541	00, 2 0 2002		
Heeb	3911	-870	CONFIDENTIAL		
Tor	3931	-890	CONFIDENTIAL		
Lans	3957	-916	2. a6 4		
Stark	4199	-1158			
BKC	4279	-1238			
Pawnee	4393	-1352	i		
Ft. Scott	4452	-1411			
Cher Sh	4479	-1438			
John Zn	4523	-1482			
RTD	4650	-1609	•		

Release NOV 0 5 2003 From Confidential

15-109-20688-00-00

ORIGINAL

HT OIL, LLC

CONFIDENTIAL

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

Drill Stem Tests:

#1:

Interval tested: 3980-4005

Times: 15-45-60-45.

Recovery: 74' of watery mud, 177' of saltwater.

Shut in pressures: 1193-1178. Flow pressures: 7-39 & 40-127.

NOV 0 5 2002

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

2:

Interval tested: 4006-4025.

Times: 30-30-30-30.

Recovery: 70' of clean oil, 10' of gas and oil cut mud.

Shut in pressures: 534-525. Flow pressures: 9-25 & 31-39.

- KCC - OCT-2-8 2002

- CONFIDENTIAL

3:

Interval tested: 4111-4143.

Times: 30-60-60-60.

Recovery: 20' drilling mud, 59' of muddy water.

Shut in pressures: 1126-1087. Flow pressures: 4-25 & 28-54.

4:

Interval tested: 4161-4179.

Times: 30-60-60-60.

Recovery: 59' of clean oil, and 89' of gas and water cut oily mud.

Shut in pressures: 877-857. Flow pressures: 5-36 & 40-75.

5:

Interval tested: 4200-4236.

Times: 15-60-90-60.

Recovery: 1' of clean oil, and 294' of oil cut muddy water.

Shut in pressutes: 878-805. Flow pressures: 9-55 & 59-217.

6:

Interval tested: 4501-4545.

Times: 15-60-60-60.

Recovery: 750' of gas, 104' of clean oil, and 177' of mud cut gassy oil.

Shut in pressures: 443-371.

Flow pressures: 19-52 & 59-116.

Release Nov 0 5 2003 From Confidential

15-109-20688-00-00

CONFIDENTIAL

MARK TORR

P.O. Box 158 RECEIVED ORIGINAL Woodston, Kansas 67675NSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

(785) 425-6763

July 17, 2002

NOV 0 5 2002

HT OIL, LLC Jack Lee HT # 1 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

1980' FSL & 1320' FWL Section 5-13S-33W Logan County, Kansas

Commenced: July 5, 2002.

Pipe Record: 8 5/8" @ 235', 4 1/2" @ 4650'.

Completed Drilling: July 14, 2002.

Logs: Radiation Guard.

Drilled By: Murfin, Rig # 3.

ELEVATION 3041:KB 3036:GL

Log tops from KB: +564 ANHYDRITE 2477 Top CONFIDENTIAL +541 2500 Base -8703911 HEEBNER SHALE -890 3931 TORONTO -916LANSING-KANSAS CITY 3957 -1158STARK 4199 -1238BASE KANSAS CITY 4279 -13524393 PAWNEE FORT SCOTT 4452 -1411-1438CHEROKEE SHALE 4479 -14824523 JOHNSON ZONE 4650 -1609RTD

Gentlemen;

The above described well was under my supervision from a rotary depth of 3600' to a rotary total depth of 4650'. 10' samples, washed and dried, were examined from 3600' to RTD. 6 drill stem tests were run. Due to favorable structural position, and positive drill stem test results, it was recommended to set production casing to further test this well.

Respectfully,

Mark Torr

Petroleum Geologist

NOV 0 5 2003

CONFIDENTIAL

OCT-2-8 2

KCC 15-109-20088-00-00 T-2-8 2002 ORIGINAL

Oil shows, and significant zones:

HT·OIL, LLC Jack Lee HT #1

CONFIDENTIAL

- 3931-3938: Offwhite limestone. Most fine crystalline with scattered fossils. Trace of free oil, fair odor, spotted stain.
- 3957-3964: Offwhite oolitic limestone. Fair to good show of free oil, good odor, and dark stain. Test this zone before abandoning the well.
- 3993-3998: White to offwhite oolitic limestone. Fair show of free oil, good odor, medium to dark stain. This zone was covered in DST # 1.
- 4010-4012: Offwhite fine crystalline to oolitic limestone. Good show of free oil, fair to good odor, and a medium to dark stain. This zone was covered in DST #2. TEST THIS ZONE.
- 4054-4056: Offwhite fossiliferous to oolitic limestone. Fair show of free oil, fair odor, medium saturated stain. Test this zone before abandoning the well.
- 4128-4132: Offwhite fossiliferous limestone. Fair show of free oil, fair odor, and a saturated stain. This zone was covered in DST # 3.
- 4160-4171: Offwhite limestone. Most fine to medium crystalline, with pinpoint and vug porosity. Good show of free oil, good odor, and a dark saturated stain. This zone was covered in DST # 4. Test before abandoning.
- 4211-4221: Offwhite to gray limestone. Fine crystalline to fossiliferous, with a good show of free oil, good odor, and saturated stain. This zone was covered in DST # 5.
- 4523-4533: Gray to brown limestone. Most fine crystalline, with a fair to good show of free oil, good odor, and dark saturated stain. This zone was covered in DST #6. TEST THIS ZONE.

 RECEIVED

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

NOV 0 5 2002

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Release NOV 0 5 2003 From Confidential CONFIDENTIAL

15-109-20688-00-00 ORIGINAL

HT ÖIL, LLC Jack Lee HT # 1

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

Drill Stem Tests:

1: Interval tested: 3980-4005

Times: 15-45-60-45.

Recovery: 74' of watery mud, 177' of saltwater.

Shut in pressures: 1193-1178. Flow pressures: 7-39 & 40-127.

NOV 0 5 2002

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

2:

Interval tested: 4006-4025.

Times: 30-30-30-30.

Recovery: 70' of clean oil, 10' of gas and oil cut mud.

Shut in pressures: 534-525. Flow pressures: 9-25 & 31-39.

- NCC-- NCT- 2-8-2002

CONFIDENTIAL

3:

Interval tested: 4111-4143.

Times: 30-60-60-60.

Recovery: 20' drilling mud, 59' of muddy water.

Shut in pressures: 1126-1087. Flow pressures: 4-25 & 28-54.

4:

Interval tested: 4161-4179.

Times: 30-60-60-60.

Recovery: 59' of clean oil, and 89' of gas and water cut oily mud.

Shut in pressures: 877-857. Flow pressures: 5-36 & 40-75.

5:

Interval tested: 4200-4236.

Times: 15-60-90-60.

Recovery: 1' of clean oil, and 294' of oil cut muddy water.

Shut in pressutes: 878-805. Flow pressures: 9-55 & 59-217.

6:

Interval tested: 4501-4545.

Times: 15-60-60-60.

Recovery: 750' of gas, 104' of clean oil, and 177' of mud cut gassy oil.

Shut in pressures: 443-371.

Flow pressures: 19-52 & 59-116.

Release NOV 0 5 2003 From Confidential

Confidential

INC ALLIED CEMENTING CO

The state of the s						有心理 的情况
ΔΙ	IFD	CEME	NTING	CO II	NC.	09502
	Marie Water Marie	Federal Tax	,	 ,	•••	cesser
Habita		reacial lax	The same of the sa	SERV	ICE POINT:	Sec. 233
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KA	ANSAS 6766	i 5		5244	Dak	6 5 18 TO
				Love a content	Trop errange	END STREET
7-5-02 SEC.5	73	RANGE 33	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	198.50 PM	12.15 40
Josk Lec HT WELL		LOCATION ATOMA	4.54.7 // 5	EL	COUNTY	STX5 bno
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)		LOCATON J 1 10 J 110				ivic
		1 2 2		47011	,	771 a
	Son Dr	19 15 1 3 3	OWNER /	47 Oil L	<u> </u>	·
TYPE OF JOB HOLE SIZE	12 % T.D.	235	CEMENT			v,
CASING SIZE	DEF	TH 235	AMOUNT OR		- 76	
TUBING SIZE	DEF DEF		16.55k	Com, 3%	16 140	7
DRILL PIPE TOOL	DE					
PRES. MAX		<u>IMUM</u>	COMMON	165 SKS	_@ <u>J.85</u>	1275,25
MEAS, LINE CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	/5'SHO	DE JOINT	POZMIX	3 5ks	a 10.00	30.00
PERFS.		The Net	CILORIDE	65K5	@ 30.00	180.00
DISPLACEMENT /		SE/S APT 28	ัวก็กร	7017)	@	
ilee EC	UIPMENT	_ 001 2 0	2002		_@	17.500 197
	TER 22	ean CONFIDEN	TTIAL		@	1 1 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
PUMPTRUCK CEMEN # 102 HELPE		PF	CEMENDLING.	11. Cek-	-@ @ 7.74	144
BULK TRUCK		KANSAS CORP	ORATION COMMISSION	19/5K/	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 	132.00
# 218 DRIVE	R Andr	<u> </u>		makan Fanglina . Al Siin ghillia		The second
# DRIVE	R	NO/	/ 0 5 2002		TOTAL	18/8.75
**			, 0 0 50 65			•
R	EMARKS:	CONCE	RVATION DIVISION	SERVI	CE '	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
			VICHITAKS		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Cement did	Circ	Van	DEPTH OF JO		435	530 00
		, 14 41-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-1	EXTRA FOO			
			MILEAGE	20 m. hs	@ 3.00	- Geea
			PLUG BY	Surluce		40.00
			. , , ,		. @	·
agath first sould t						1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
igado y	<u> </u>	7.			TOTAL	625.00
CHARGE TO:	in Del	g CC FIIC.	<u> </u>			1 1 1 1 1 1
STREET			.	FLOAT EQU	IPMENT	in the state of th
CITY	STATE	XIP			@ · i · i · i	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
•						1 12 8 8 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
240412					@	r ig said side a saw , sawa sa tau sauta
in Armadi No. Mar			manufacture and a second of the second			204,004 C.C.24422-
To Allied Comenting Co		_				- πουτουνίας ΚΑΣΕΙΟ ΑΠΕΙ
You'are hereby requeste	d to rent cer	nenting equipment		4		
and furnish comenter and contractor to do work as	is listed. T	he above work was				
done to satisfaction and	supervision	of owner agent or	TAX			ra og graftinnasokt syr og er mrakket i 2
contractor. I have read	& understan	d the "i'ERMS ANI	D TOTAL CHA	RGE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CONDITIONS" listed of	on the revers	e side.	DISCOUNT			ID IN 30 DAYS
plais to			DISCOUNT		Release	a consederna
SIONATURE 1	<u> </u>	Secretary and the second	_	9	JOV OF TOOS	organism bet alien
•			•	PRIN	FED NAME OF	on Andry California Control Russian Control
34					From	១ - ក្រុមប្រជាជាក្នុង - ស្រីស្រីសម្រីសិល្បីសេសស ដែរ - ស

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.

You'are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

TOTAL CHARGE. IF PAID IN 30 DAYS DISCOUNT -

PRINTED NAME NOV

TOTAL .

Confidential



ED CEMENTING CO., INC. 09508

EMITTO	P.O. BOX 3	I	
P. Care	RUSSELL,	KANSAS	67665

SERVICE POINT:

, F. 1.112.								
7-15-02	SEC 5	735	RANGE	CA	VILLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	199 77 200
TE ZO	WELL#	1/ <u></u>	LOCATION 172	CNILLI	mat 115	115	COUNTY REC	THE D
LD ORNEW (Ci		<u> </u>					KANSAS CORPO	RATION COMMISSIC
TO DE LE COMPTE (CO		<u> </u>	1 12	<u> </u>		50n c		0.000
ONTRACTOR /	murs	117 DI	19 A. 9	<u>ت</u>	OWNER	J474 C.	·-· NO∀	0 5 2002
YPE OF JOB	1/5	3 5 7 / · ·		7	CEMENT		:	
OLE SIZE	1/2	T.D DEI	TH 4/630		AMOUNT OR	DERED	CANGER	VATION DIVISION
UBING SIZE			PTI		250 3KS	ASC 28		ICHITA, KS
RILL PIPE			TH ZYE				···	Company of the second
OOL FOLT	00 4		PTH 238		COMMON		(A)	1 31 gen (1)
RES. MAX			OE JOINT 50.	09	POZMIX		_ @	
EMENT LEFT II	V CSG.	40,0			GEL	5 5 Ks	@10.00	50.00
ERFS.			,		CHLORIDE _	50 5KS	- [®] 7 22	733250
ISPLACEMENT	73	5.3 3b	<u>/s</u>		15C =		-@ 7.35 7.00	300,00
103	EQU	JIPMENT	•		700 Jaks		- @ <u>/ / · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u>	1 1 7/4 5 364 6
				<u>-</u> _				\$2.74 A.5 A.5
UMPTRUCK	CEMENT	CR	ew/us	1-5			_ @	778
/9/	HELPER	17/10	-w/uzi		HANDLING_	250 543	@ 7.10	200.00
JULK TRUCK	DRIVER	Lone	21 es		MILEAGE	41/51/1	<i>"</i>	One of 1 1 1/4 .
ULK TRUCK	DIGITER			-			TOTAL	3362.50
1	DRIVER			k			IOIĂ	2.15 2.15 8.4
CME			4				:	والأرب
den .	RE	MARKS:	•	OCT	2 8 2002	SERVI	CE	and the second s
Dumo 10	5 Ks 14	nou	se Hole					
P4M12 155	KS, IN	Kal	1161-	CONF	DEMINATION IC	OB	4656	1130.00
	446	3 225	5/3 //3 C	المنظمة المنظمة	EXTRA FOO		@	
down.	THRY	pom	· 1213/ 11	<u> </u>	MILEAGE_	20 m. 105	@ 3.00	60.0Q.
Dlug Land	F.J				PLUG 4/2			45.00
	1 Hoke	,					_ @	
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1			HAUK YO	54		. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	@	<u> </u>
Same			•					123500
***	11-	n 1 1	1-				IAIOI.	1 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3
CHARGE TO:	7/	11/ 26	<u> </u>					A Company of the State of
STREET					•	FLOAT EQU	JIPMENT	a marking i State A. Fr
CITY		TATE	ZIP					177 00
					(Juige	Thor.	_@	210.00
cuerda desárcista en la lación. La Caraca					A Con	191. 2015	@ 75.00	360.00
n server Bestrucker					2 1375	Kets	@ 718.00	236:08
SETT WAS					Port C	aller	@	1600.00
To Allied Ceme	nting Co.	, Inc.				. :	44755 227	ا د و ساسه د ا
You are hereby	requested	to rent co	menting equipment	nent			TOTA	L 2337.0
fandsfurnish cem Echtractor to do	coter and	is listed is listed	The shove work	c was			The Marie	to have distributed
done to satisfac	tion and s	supervisio	n of owner agen	nt or	TAX		·	
contractor. I ha	ve read &	Ł understa	nd the "TERMS	SAND		WGE 712	8.50	
CONDITIONS	" listed or	the rever	se side.			7/2.85	11	Mile Commencer of the C
16.5 %					DISCOUNT	16413.6	- H BYE	VANAGRA
在GKY:	MI	127	می		11.			
SIGNATURE _	Ma	ا سامره		 .	17.74 - 27	THE TO	CED NAME	/ 11 5 2000 WALL
	7					PRIN	LED NVWB1	U W Conference